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CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED *
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH s_ (8594 00 TOTALCASH-ON-HAND ~ § 46 €5 . 3 ¢~
IN-KIND T /Y7 00
TOTALAMOUNT RECEIVED = 64 00

DISBURSEMENTS

Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amount

' S EE AT HE

TOTAL

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount

| TOTAL

I certify that this is a full and true statement. ﬁ:/&,, é@m 9:/3/5

Signature Date

Printed Name __ (’:?/}ﬂ:y Aﬂb‘ﬂ{:ﬂfbb-’x\’felephone% s -gkf/“ 7‘}‘04 Email (if available)
Address 30 &, ST ANMERS ST DUCMTH, ANV g8&L3
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CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED ~ OVER $100 — GARY ANDERSON FOR DULUTH

JENNIFER SCHULTZ
3401 E 1% 5t
Duluth, MN 55804

MN State Legislator

RICHARD & EILEEN ZEITZ HUDDELSON
1912 E 5 St
Duluth, MN 55812

Retired

JUDY GIBBS
2235 Wilkyns Ave
Duluth, MN 55803

City of Duluth Employee

Ralph Wyman
400 Groveland Ave. #407
Minneapolis, MN 55403

LET\LE D

6/20/15 $50.00
7/9/15 $100.00
7/23/15 $100.00

7/9/15 $25.00
7/23/15 $300.00

7/24/15 $75.00

6/24/15 $300.00

5/27/15 $300.00



SERVICE PRINTERS

OFFICE MAX
AMAZON.COM
UNITED PARCEL SERV.
USPS

OFFICE MAX

7' District Senate DFL
GARY ANDERSON
LOOK AT LAKESIDE
ABE CURRAN

AMITY COFFEE

SCOT COVEY AGENCY

CAMPAIGN LITERATURE
CAMPAIGN LITERATURE
CAMPAIGN LITERATURE
CAMPAIGN LITERATURE

CAMPAIGN SIGNS

OFFICE SUPPLIES

OFFICE SUPPLIES

SHIPPING

POSTAGE

QFFICE SUPPLIES
ADVERTISEMET
REIMBURSEMENT/EXPENSES
ADVERTISEMENT

MUSICIAN

REFRESHMENTS

LITERATURE DESIGN

DISBURSEMENTS — GARY ANDERSON FOR DULUTH

5/12/15
6/1/15

6/17/15
6/19/15

8/4/15

6/22/15
6/23/15
7/1/15
8/31/15
7/9/15
8/28/15
8/12/15
8/28/15
7/9/15
7/9/15

7/10/15

$111.63
$234.09
$808.48
$351.66

$2030.03

$59.33
$14.39
$34.67
$44.38
$34.67
$50.00
$170.04
$126.00
$50.00
$100.00

$400.00



